
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2021-
00050

06/01/2
021

AS NEXT FRIEND OF Plaintiff
CLINE, CYNTHIA M. vs. 
CHACE, MARISSA

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2021-
00050

06/01/2
021

CHACE, MARISSA Defendant
CLINE, CYNTHIA M. vs. 
CHACE, MARISSA

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00419

06/01/2
021

CHALLIS, GENTON Defendant
LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
CHALLIS, GENTON

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2021-
00050

06/01/2
021

CLINE, CYNTHIA M. Plaintiff
CLINE, CYNTHIA M. vs. 
CHACE, MARISSA

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2021-
00050

06/01/2
021

CLINE, TATE A. Plaintiff
CLINE, CYNTHIA M. vs. 
CHACE, MARISSA

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00418

06/01/2
021

HINCH, LISA DAWN Defendant
LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
HINCH, LISA DAWN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00285

06/01/2
021

HUBBARD, KRISTEN Defendant
SURE FINANCE vs. 
HUBBARD, KRISTEN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00085

06/01/2
021

JENKINS, JESSICA 
RENNA Defendant

JENKINS, THOMAS 
CLAYTON vs. JENKINS, 
JESSICA RENNA

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00085

06/01/2
021

JENKINS, THOMAS 
CLAYTON Plaintiff

JENKINS, THOMAS 
CLAYTON vs. JENKINS, 
JESSICA RENNA

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00418

06/01/2
021

LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff
LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
HINCH, LISA DAWN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00419

06/01/2
021

LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff
LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
CHALLIS, GENTON

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00298

06/01/2
021

MARKEY, JASON 
MICHAEL Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MARKEY, JASON MICHAEL

ENDANGERING OTHERS 
W/ELUDING/ATTEMPTING POLICE 
OFFICER AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MR-2021-
00006

06/01/2
021

MISC RECEIPTS-
JUNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MISC RECEIPTS-JUNE

MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPTS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00241

06/01/2
021

PRIMEAUX, HERBERT 
RUSSELL Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PRIMEAUX, HERBERT 
RUSSELL SR.

THREATEN TO PERFORM ACT OF 
VIOLENCE (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00283

06/01/2
021

SHOPTESE, MOLLIE DE 
ANN Defendant

SURE FINANCE vs. 
SHOPTESE, MOLLIE DE 
ANN

MONEY JUDGMENT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00084

06/01/2
021

STOKES, AMANDA 
DAWN Plaintiff

STOKES, AMANDA DAWN vs. 
STOKES, JOSHUA WOODROW

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00084

06/01/2
021

STOKES, JOSHUA 
WOODROW Defendant

STOKES, AMANDA DAWN vs. 
STOKES, JOSHUA WOODROW

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00283

06/01/2
021

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff
SURE FINANCE vs. SHOPTESE, 
MOLLIE DE ANN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00284

06/01/2
021

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff
SURE FINANCE vs. WAITE, JA-
LENA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00285

06/01/2
021

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff
SURE FINANCE vs. HUBBARD, 
KRISTEN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00284

06/01/2
021

WAITE, JA-LENA Defendant
SURE FINANCE vs. WAITE, JA-
LENA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2021-
00051

06/01/2
021

WILKINSON, CHAD 
WAYNE Plaintiff

ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00240

06/01/2
021

WINTERROWD, SUE 
ELLEN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WINTERROWD, SUE ELLEN

DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT 
& BATTERY (MIS)
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